COSTLVH431, COSTLVH432
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ Programmable Output Voltage Range of
1.24V to 18V
■ Wide Operating Current Range of
100uA to 100mA
■ Precision Voltage Reference :

COSTLVH431, COSTLVH432
www.cosine-ic.com 7
5. Ordering Information
Model Order Number Package Package Option Marking
Information
COSTLVH431A COSTLVH431A SOT-23-3 Tape and Reel, 4000 H431
COSTLVH431M COSTLVH431M SOT-23-3 Tape and Reel, 4000 H431
COSTLVH431L COSTLVH431L SOT-23-3 Tape and Reel, 4000 H431
COSTLVH432A COSTLVH432A SOT-23-3 Tape and Reel, 4000 H432
COSTLVH432M COSTLVH432M SOT-23-3 Tape and Reel, 4000 H432
COSTLVH432L COSTLVH432L SOT-23-3 Tape and Reel, 4000 H432